Specifications
Input Voltage
90 ~ 264VAC
(150W models:  110/230VAC select)
Frequency  47~63Hz
Power Factor 0.95 at nominal input
Input Current  Model dependent
Efficiency Model dependent typically  85%

600W:      243 x 130 x 98mm
Features
 Universal input: 90 ~ 264VAC
 DC Output:12V, 24V, 36v or 48V
 AC input via IEC socket
 Screw terminal connections for DC / Batt & Alarms
 AC Fail Alarm
 Charger Fail Alarm
 Battery Low Alarm
 Battery Open Circuit Alarm
 Low Voltage Disconnect to protect battery
1/2Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.                  Email: sales@snaptec.com.au                  http://www.snaptec.com.au
UPS800 Series
AC/DC DC UPS   12V 24V 36V 48V  75W - 600W
MODEL Voltage Load (A) Batt(A) Total Power
UPS812-75  13.8V 2.5A 2.5A 75W
UPS812-100 13.8V 4A 2.5A 100W
UPS812-150 13.8V 7.5A 2.5A 150W
UPS812-200
UPS812-300
UPS812-600
13.8V
13.8V
13.8V
13A
20A
30A
4A
6A
8A
200W
300W
600W
UPS824-75  27.6V 2A 1A 75W
UPS824-100 27.6V 4A 2.5A 100W
UPS824-150 27.6V 2.5A 2.5A 150W
UPS824-200
UPS824-300
UPS824-600
27.6V

5.5A
8A
16A
1A
1A
1A
5.5A
8A
16A
75W
100W
150W
200W
300W
600W
UPS848-75  55.2V 1A 0.5A 75W
UPS848-100 55.2V 1.5A 0.5A 100W
UPS848-150 55.2V 2A 1A 150W
UPS848-200
UPS848-300
UPS848-600
55.2V